Super Trail du Barlatay (14+15.08)

Ultra-Trail du Barlatay - Elites Femmes

15.08.2015

Pos. N°

1 1049
2 1046
3 1036
4 1065
5 1030
6 1075
7 1009

Nom, prénom

ANDREY SOPHIE

TEAM SCOTT

PERISSET
MIRELLA

N/A

LEACH
STEPHANIE

N/A
WAHL NICOLA

N/A

DURGNAT
YVETTE

N/A
ARDAU
ALESSANDRA

ARTZIA

Localité

REICHENBACH IM

KANDERTAL

MAULES

AUBONNE

ETTLINGEN

CHERNEX

SESTU

RICHLI SANDRINE BERN

TRIATHLON FRIBOURG

Canton

BE

FR

VD

VD

BE

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

GER

Sul

ITA

Sul

Catégorie

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites Femmes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites Femmes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites Femmes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites Femmes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites Femmes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites Femmes

Ultra-Trail du
Barlatay -
Elites Femmes

Année

1984

1976

1974

1963

1946

1962

1981

Temps total

10:50:36.171

13:47:38.562

14.05:38.415

14:58:16.697

15:59:41.878

DNF

DNS

Etivaz-Diablerets

4:06:30.129

4:37:41.732

5:15:30.387

5:25:08.340

5:57:15.746

6:42:28.092

Marneche-Etivaz

6:44:06.042

9:09:56.830

8:50:08.028

9:33:08.357

10:02:26.132
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